
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 SEPTEMBER, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 OPERA ARIAS Pumeza, Tobias Ringborg, Aarhus Symfoni1 DEC/UMA 4788964
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MOZART FIXES EVERYTHING

SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY

THE LAST NIGHT OF THE PROMS: THE ULTIMATE COLLEC…

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

VERISMO

THE LOST SONGS OF ST KILDA

MOZART'S LAST SYMPHONIES

THE CLASSIC 100 - VOICE

SWOON: THE OPERA COLLECTION

Various

Andre Rieu

Various

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Anna Netrebko

Trevor Morrison

Australian Chamber Orchestra

Various

Various

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SMC/SME

PDR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA
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1
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22

1

1

8

14
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4814063

4771429

88985357942

4783783

4795015

4812795

4812880

4826018

5369199
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