

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 19 SEPTEMBER, 2016

Т	wι	LW	ΤI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.	
	1 N	IEW	1	1	OPERA ARIAS	Pumeza, Tobias Ringborg, Aarhus Symfoni		DEC/UMA	4788964	
	2	1	5	1	MOZART FIXES EVERYTHING	Various		ACL/UMA	4814063	
	3	3	6	1	SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY	Andre Rieu		UCJ/UMA	4771429	
	4	4	2	4	THE LAST NIGHT OF THE PROMS: THE ULTIMATE COLLEC	Various		SMC/SME	88985357942	
	5	5	22	1	MAGIC OF THE WALTZ	André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra		PDR/UMA	4783783	
	6 N	IEW	1	6	VERISMO	Anna Netrebko		DGR/UMA	4795015	
	7 N	IEW	1	7	THE LOST SONGS OF ST KILDA	Trevor Morrison		DEC/UMA	4812795	
	8 F	R/E	8	1	MOZART'S LAST SYMPHONIES	Australian Chamber Orchestra		ACL/UMA	4812880	
	9	8	14	1	THE CLASSIC 100 - VOICE	Various		ACL/UMA	4826018	
1	0	6	16	4	SWOON: THE OPERA COLLECTION	Various		ACL/UMA	5369199	